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TABELA E VOLUMEVE TE AKSIT SHKOZE

Total Volume Table Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | CutVolume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+000.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0+400.00 | 0.26 0.00 3.42 0.00 83.39 0.00
0+020.00 | 0.16 0.00 1.65 0.00 1.65 0.00 0+420.00 | 0.02 0.00 2.71 0.00 86.10 0.00
0+040.00 | 0.09 0.00 2.50 0.00 4.15 0.00 0+440.00 | 0.10 0.00 1.11 0.00 87.21 0.00
0+060.00 | 0.05 0.00 1.38 0.00 5.53 0.00 0+460.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 88.21 0.00
0+080.00 | 0.09 0.00 1.43 0.00 6.96 0.00 0+480.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.21 0.00
0+100.00 | 0.21 0.00 2.98 0.00 9.94 0.00 0+500.00 | 0.04 0.00 0.43 0.00 88.63 0.00
0+120.00 | 0.00 0.00 2.07 0.00 12.01 0.00 0+520.00 | 0.20 0.00 2.40 0.00 91.03 0.00
0+140.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.01 0.00 0+540.00 | 0.37 0.00 5.69 0.00 96.72 0.00
0+160.00 | 0.61 0.00 6.05 0.00 18.06 0.00 0+560.00 | 0.02 0.00 3.89 0.00 100.62 0.00
0+180.00 | 1.00 0.00 16.08 0.00 34.15 0.00 0+580.00 | 0.65 0.00 6.32 0.00 106.94 0.00
0+200.00 | 0.07 0.00 10.71 0.00 44.85 0.00 0+600.00 | 0.00 0.00 6.31 0.00 113.26 0.00
0+220.00 | 0.39 0.00 4.54 0.00 49.39 0.00 0+620.00 | 0.23 0.00 2.28 0.00 115.53 0.00
0+240.00 | 0.46 0.00 8.51 0.00 57.90 0.00 0+640.00 | 0.02 0.00 2.43 0.00 117.96 0.00
0+260.00 | 0.21 0.00 6.69 0.00 64.59 0.00 0+660.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 118.12 0.00
0+280.00 | 0.12 0.00 3.29 0.00 67.88 0.00 0+680.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 118.12 0.00
0+300.00 | 0.18 0.00 3.03 0.00 70.91 0.00 0+700.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 118.12 0.00
0+320.00 | 0.30 0.00 4.85 0.00 75.76 0.00
0+340.00 | 0.02 0.00 3.19 0.00 78.95 0.00
0+360.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 79.10 0.00
0+380.00 | 0.09 0.00 0.86 0.00 79.97 0.00
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